
単位：㎜ 単位：㎜

Ａ 形　　番 Ｔ 単重

6 AE235 5 17.6 1 0.081

6.5 AE272 5.5 23 1 0.101

7 AE256 6 21 1 0.098

8 AE264 6 23 1 0.103

9 AE217 8 12 1 0.090

10 AE239 10 17 1 0.119

11 AE236 10 17.6 1 0.122

12 AE246 16 19.5 1 0.175

13 AE273 16 20 1 0.177

15

16 AE237 5 17.6 1.1 0.091

18 AE263 5.5 23 1.1 0.109

20 AE268 6 23 1.1 0.113

25 AE238 10 17.6 1.1 0.136

28 AE247 16 19.5 1.1 0.192

30 AE254 16 20 1.1 0.193

32

35 AE266 6 23 1.2 0.121

AE234 12.5 17.6 1.2 0.170

AE248 16 19.5 1.2 0.207

AE270 10 28.5 1.5 0.220

丸棒（材質 Ａ６０６３）

Ａ Ｂ

Ｅ形（材質 Ａ６０６３）

単重kg/m

0.078

2.171

0.092

0.106

0.138

0.174

0.214

0.257

2.598

0.848

1.326

1.663

1.909

0.305

0.359

0.478

0.543

0.689


